72 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SAO JOAO BATISTA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - ESPECIAL BARAO DE COCAIS

Coloc.

1

2

10

11

Num.

307
230
142
203
141
168
50
201
143
251

19

Nome
bruna marcia de lima
NATALIA PRADO PENA
JADINA PAULA N. SILVA
MARCIA REGINA VASCONCELOS
IVETE DE FATIMA SILVEIRA VIANA
JULIA MARCIA DE SOUZA
CAROLINE PESCALLINI SILVA
VERONICA PULINHO SILVA
JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA
RENATA DE FATIMA O. MALAQUIAS
ALINE CRISTINA SILVA

SX.

ldd.

36
27
23
44
54
38
26
27
32
31

31

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F2529
F2024
F4044
F5054
F3539
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3034

F3034

Equipe

jc boa ventura

NUTRIATIVA

Tempo
00:27:09
00:32:20
00:33:30
00:33:22
00:33:43
00:34:41
00:37:49
00:38:59
00:41:43
00:50:16

00:50:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:03
00:32:07
00:33:19
00:33:22
00:33:34
00:34:31
00:37:37
00:38:46
00:41:31
00:50:03

00:50:04



